
City - O cup 2 - 2023
Bree - Beek 21.5.2023

K.O.L.

Luc HEUNINCKX
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:05
Afstand : 3300m
Tijd : 0:29:01 (8'48"/km)

3/21 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Rudy CANTRE 0:27:56
2. Martinien MOXHET 0:28:44

1. 154 00:02:11 283m 7'43"/km
2. 159 00:01:03 00:03:14 132m 7'57"/km
3. 156 00:01:12 00:04:26 110m 10'55"/km
4. 227 00:01:13 00:05:39 163m 7'28"/km
5. 166 00:00:32 00:06:11 62m 8'36"/km
6. 173 00:01:00 00:07:11 117m 8'33"/km
7. 204 00:01:11 00:08:22 95m 12'27"/km
8. 172 00:01:31 00:09:53 200m 7'35"/km
9. 192 00:00:18 00:10:11 46m 6'31"/km

10. 188 00:01:04 00:11:15 165m 6'28"/km
11. 189 00:03:03 00:14:18 279m 10'56"/km
12. 217 00:01:36 00:15:54 172m 9'18"/km
13. 214 00:01:40 00:17:34 188m 8'52"/km
14. 200 00:00:52 00:18:26 87m 9'58"/km
15. 183 00:00:44 00:19:10 73m 10'03"/km
16. 207 00:00:52 00:20:02 114m 7'36"/km
17. 209 00:00:45 00:20:47 75m 10'00"/km
18. 211 00:01:29 00:22:16 156m 9'31"/km
19. 185 00:01:13 00:23:29 147m 8'17"/km
20. 190 00:01:17 00:24:46 178m 7'13"/km
21. 213 00:01:17 00:26:03 161m 7'58"/km
22. 224 00:01:05 00:27:08 77m 14'04"/km
23. 191 00:00:56 00:28:04 83m 11'15"/km
24. 999 00:00:57 00:29:01 104m 9'08"/km
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